P R E P LYN Gas.price list for households and small businesses
STANDARD e el 01 s

s
DISPOSITION OF ANNUAL CONSUMPTION AT PRICE OF GAS SUPPLY FIXED MONTHLY CHARGE
CONSUMPTION POINT CONSUMPTION POINT*(kWh/year) (CZK/KWh) (CZK/month)

| COOK up to 1890 3?235407) (223;3
| HEAT WATER above 1 890 to 7 560 (‘(’)gg;gz) gggg
| HEAT above 7 560 to 63 000 (%;g%; agggg)
HIGH CONSUMPTION above 63 000 to 630 000 ggggg) (11%*53;7)
Gas without worries Benefits for you
The base product PRE PLYN STANDARD is suitable for all « gas price is not fixed

customers who do not wish to have a fixed gas price o possibility to change the product anytime you want

and to sign a long-term contract. . .
o professional customer service free of charge

Prazska energetika, a. s., is a holder environmental management
system certificate according to CSN EN ISO 14001 and
Safe Enterprise Award.

© ©

Contact form PRE PRE Customer line PRE Customer Centre PRE Service Centre
www.pre.cz/contact Tel.: 800 550 055 Praha 1, Jungmannova 31 (Palace Adria) Praha1, Jungmannova28 (Palace TeTa)

Opening hours: Praha4, Vladimirova 18 Tel.: 267 053 464
Mon-Fri 8.00am-6.00pm Opening hours: E-mail: tepelne.studio@pre.cz
Mon-Thu 9.00am-6.00pm, WWW.premereni.cz
Fri 9.00am-12.00am Opening hours:
Mon-Fri 9.00am-6.00pm




PRICE OF GAS SUPPLY

PRICE OF RELATED SERVICES

TOTAL END PRICE

ANNUAL CONSUMPTION CONSUMED FIXED MONTHLY
AT CONSUMPT. POINT* GAS PRICE CHARGE

(kWh/year) (CZK/KWh) (CZK/KWh)
up to 1890 (2’,?2325) ég:;f)
above 1890 to 7 560 (%”gggg) (23:325)
above 7560 to 15 000 (%’,Z,g% 52) (‘:gg:gg)
above 15 000 to 25 000 (%”;g% 52) (112‘;:!2;3?)
above 25 000 to 45 000 (‘(’)”;g% 53) (113(;‘31:523??)
above 45 000 to 63 000 (%’;g% 52) (113(;‘;:33?)

FIXED GAS FIXED MONTHLY SUM TOTAL CON- SUM TOTAL
DISTRIB. PRICE** | CAPACITY CHARGE | SUMED GAS PRICE |MONTHLY CHARGES

(CZK/KWh) (CZK/month) (CZK/KWh) (CZK/month)
0,54140 72,58 1,47487 96,33
(0,65509) (87,82) (1,78459) (116,56)
0,36097 100,80 1,13769 151,15
(0,43677) (121,97) (1,37660) (182,89)
0,32790 120,84 1,07802 255,74
(0,39676) (146,22) (1,30440) (309,45)
0,30408 149,03 1,05420 283,93
(0,36794) (180,33) (1,27558) (343,56)
0,27806 200,58 1,02818 335,48
(0,33645) (242,70) (1,24410) (405,93)
0,24549 317,99 0,99561 452,89
(0,29704) (384,77) (1,20469) (548,00)

ANNUAL GONSUMPTION CONSUMED | FIXED MONTHLY | FIXEDGAS | FIXED MONTHLY | SUMTOTAL | FIXED MONTHLY | FIXED PRICE
AT CONSUMPT. POINT* GAS PRICE CHARGE | DISTRIB.PRICE* |  CAPACITY | CONSUMED GAS ~ CHARGE FOR ANNUAL
(KWh/year) (CZK/KWh) (CZK/month) (CZK/kWh) CHARGE PRICE (CZK/month) CAPACITY
(CZK/m?) (CZK/KWh) (CZK/month)
above 63 000 to 630 000 0,72600 128,27 0,17832 155,46833 | 0,90432 128,27 155,46833
(0,87846)  (155,21)  (0,21577) (188,11668) (1,09423)  (155,21) (188,11668)

The prices in bold exclude VAT, the prices in brackets include VAT. For households there is no upper consumption limit in the highest category (63 000 kWh/year to 630 000 kWh/year). Prices inclusive of
VAT are only approximate, as they have been calculated on the basis of prices exclusive of VAT and rounded up/down. The prices exclude natural gas tax (environmental tax).

m? = cubic metre, kWh = kilowatt hour (1 kWh = 0,001 MWh). The approximate conversion 1 m3 = 10,55 kWh is applied to convert the volume of consumed natural gas from m? to kWh.

Notes:* This means the converted annual consumption determined by the distributor in accordance with relevant legislation. ** The fixed price for gas distribution includes a fixed fee for the market
operator's activities equalling to 2,44 CZK/MWh (fixed clearing price of 1,10 CZK/MWh and a special fee of 1,34 CZK/MWh, as determined by a government regulation, for the operations of the Energy

Regulatory Office pursuant to Section 17d of Act No. 458/2000 Sb., as amended).

PRICE OF GAS SUPPLY CONSISTS OF

o price for consumed gas
o fixed monthly charge for the consumption point

This is the part of the gas price which we - as a gas
supplier - can influence.

PRICE OF RELATED SERVICES AND TAXES CONSISTS OF

o fixed price of gas distribution
o price of market operator services
o fixed monthly charge for available capacity

e gas tax (household customers do not pay this tax pursuant
to Section 8, Article LXXII of Act No. 261/2007 Sb.)
e VAT (applicabe VAT rate)

We cannot influence this part of the price. The price of
distribution and related services is determined by the Energy
Regulatory Office and tax rates by law.

OVERVIEW OF DISTRIBUTIONS AREAS

&

e EGD -EGD,a.s.
e (GasNet — GasNet, s.r.0.
e PPD  —Prazska plyndrenska Distribuce, a. s.



